Digitized Automation for a Changing World
www.del taww.com
Delta Door Control
Drive & Motor
VFD - DD Series
1
Door Drive Functions and Features

14
Ordering Information
VFD - DDSeries Description
VFD001DD11S 115 VAC - 1 Phase 100 W AC motor drive, supports IM & PM motors, built - in EMI filter
VFD002DD21S 230 VAC - 1 Phase 200 W AC motor drive, supports IM & PM motors, built - in EMI filter
VFD004DD21S 230 VAC - 1 Phase 400 W AC motor drive, supports IM & PM motors, built - in EMI filter
VFD002DD21V 230 VAC - 1 Phase 200 W AC motor drive, supports IM & PM motors
VFD004DD21V 230 VAC - 1 Phase 400 W AC motor drive, supports IM & PM motors
VFD002DD21T 230 VAC - 1 Phase 200 W AC motor drive, supports IM & PM motors, built - in EMI filter / CAN*
VFD004DD21T 230 VAC - 1 Phase 400 W AC motor drive, supports IM & PM motors, built - in EMI filter / CAN*
VFD002DD21F 230 VAC - 1 Phase 200 W motor drive, Supports IM & PM motors, built - in EMI Filter, slim type
*CANopen protocol is provided upon request, please contact Industrial Automation Business Group
VFD - DDSeries Description
MEC - SG0426S 385 mm ECMD motor encoder cable, without D - SUB connector
MEC - SG1026S 1,000 mm ECMD motor encoder cable, without D - SUB connector